CAIE SUBJECT LIST FOR IGCSE/AS/A2 MAY/JUNE 2024

qualification le\ subject tile

IGCSE
IGCSE
IGCSE
IGCSE
IGCSE
IGCSE
IGCSE
IGCSE
IGCSE
IGCSE
IGCSE
IGCSE
IGCSE
IGCSE
IGCSE
IGCSE
GCEOL
GCE AS
GCE AS

BUSINESS STUDIES

CHEMISTRY (EXTENDED)

COMPUTER SCIENCE

BIOLOGY (EXTENDED)

ECONOMICS

ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE -Speaking Endorsemen
ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE (COUNT-IN SPEKING
FIRST LANGUAGE ENGLISH (Oral Endorsement)
FOREIGN LANGUAGE ARABIC

INFORMATION AND COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY
MATHEMATICS (W/OUT COURSEWORK) — EXTENDED*
FIRST LANGUAGE ARABIC

PHYSICS EXTENDED

ACCOUNTING

Combined Science

Environmental Management

ARABIC

COMPUTER SCIENCE AS LEVEL

COMPUTER SCIENCE A2 LEVEL

Group awards
INTERNATIONAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION (ICE)

ADVANCED INTERNATIONAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION DIPLOMA (AICE)

AS/A2 students shouldcontact the exam officer for the fee and the codes

Subject code
Numerical 9-1

986
971
984
970
987
993
991
990

983
980
508
972
985

subject

code
A*-G
450
620
478
610
455
510
511
500
544
417
580
508
625
452
683
680
3180
9618
9618

400
500

Option
Code

X
CX
AX
CX

X
FX
FX
BR

Y
DY
BY

CX

x

SY
BY

Fee
775
850
775
850
775
900
900
1000
1000
900
775
900
850
775
1020
920
800
900
900



