CAIE SUBJECT LIST FOR IGCSE/AS/A2 MAY/JUNE 2024

			subject		
		Subject code	code	Option	
qualification lev subject tile		Numerical 9-1	A*-G	Code	Fee
IGCSE	BUSINESS STUDIES	986	450	x	775
IGCSE	CHEMISTRY (EXTENDED)	971	620	CX	850
IGCSE	COMPUTER SCIENCE	984	478	AX	775
IGCSE	BIOLOGY (EXTENDED)	970	610	CX	850
IGCSE	ECONOMICS	987	455	X	775
IGCSE	ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE -Speaking Endorsemen	993	510	FX	900
IGCSE	ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE (COUNT-IN SPEKING	991	511	FX	900
IGCSE	FIRST LANGUAGE ENGLISH (Oral Endorsement)	990	500	BR	1000
IGCSE	FOREIGN LANGUAGE ARABIC		544	Υ	1000
IGCSE	INFORMATION AND COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY	983	417	DY	900
IGCSE	MATHEMATICS (W/OUT COURSEWORK) – EXTENDED*	980	580	BY	775
IGCSE	FIRST LANGUAGE ARABIC	508	508		900
IGCSE	PHYSICS EXTENDED	972	625	CX	850
IGCSE	ACCOUNTING	985	452	X	775
IGCSE	Combined Science		683	x	1020
IGCSE	Environmental Management		680	x	920
GCE OL	ARABIC		3180	Α	800
GCE AS	COMPUTER SCIENCE AS LEVEL		9618	SY	900
GCE AS	COMPUTER SCIENCE A2 LEVEL		9618	BY	900
	Group awards				
	INTERNATIONAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION (ICE)		400		
	ADVANCED INTERNATIONAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION DIPLOMA (AICE)		500		

AS/A2 students shouldcontact the exam officer for the fee and the codes